AP7369Q
Document number: DS46899 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 15
February 2025
© 2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP7369Q
WIDE INPUT-VOLTAGE RANGE 150mA ULDO REGULATOR

© 2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP7369Q
Ordering Information (Note 7)
AP7369Q - XX XXXX - XX
Packing
7/13: Tape & Reel
Output Voltage
25 : 2.5V
33 : 3.3V
50 : 5.0V
Package
W5: SOT25
E: SOT223
Orderable Part Number Package Code Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AP7369Q-XXW5-7 W5 SOT25 3000 7’’ Tape & Reel
AP7369Q-XXE-13 E SOT223 2500 13’’ Tape & Reel
Note:          7. The AP7369Q-XXE-13 are future products.
7: 7’’ Tape & Reel
13: 13’’ Tape & Reel
X X X
AP7369Q
Document number: DS46899 Rev. 3 - 2
12 of 15
February 2025
© 2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP7369Q
Marking Information
(1)  SOT25
1 2 3
5 74
(Top View)
XXXX : Identification Code
W : Week : A to Z : 1 to 26 week;
X : Internal Code
Y : Year 0 to 9
a to z : 27 to 52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
XXXX
Y W X
Orderable Part Number Package Identification Code
AP7369Q-25W5-7 SOT25 2AAQ
AP7369Q-33W5-7 SOT25 2ACQ
AP7369Q-50W5-7 SOT25 2ADQ
(2) SOT223
Y W X
69-VVQ
Logo
X : Internal code
(Top View)
Y : Year : 0~9
W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
a~z : 27~52 week;
z repersents 52 and 53 weekIdentification Code
Orderable Part Number Package Identification Code
AP7369Q-25E-13 SOT223 69-25Q
AP7369Q-33E-13 SOT223 69-33Q
AP7369Q-50E-13 SOT223 69-50Q
VV : Output Voltage
AP7369Q
Document number: DS46899 Rev. 3 - 2
13 of 15
February 2025
© 2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP7369Q
Package Outline Dimensions